
Unit Price Total Price

1 LS 1 Site Preparation & Mobilization 206,944.10$     206,944.10$          

2 LS 1 Trench safety 2,000.00$         2,000.00$              

3 LS 1 Temporary controls 26,180.00$       26,180.00$            

4 LS 1 Erosion and sedimentation controls 7,370.00$         7,370.00$              

5 LS 1 Temporary scale house installation and removal 16,969.70$       16,969.70$            

6 LS 1 Temporary scale installation and removal 19,463.40$       19,463.40$            

7 MO 9 Temporary scale house rental 1,430.00$         12,870.00$            

8 MO 9 Temporary scale rental 3,850.00$         34,650.00$            

9 SF 5,935 Concrete pavement demolition 1.98$                11,751.30$            

10 SF 440 Concrete foundation demolition 8.80$                3,872.00$              

11 LS 1 Building demolition 8,258.80$         8,258.80$              

12 BCY 1,500 General excavation 16.50$              24,750.00$            

13 BCY 400 General earthfill 30.80$              12,320.00$            

14 SF 33,600 Fine grading 0.72$                24,192.00$            

15 LS 1 Underground electric 25,951.20$       25,951.20$            

16 LS 1 Underground communication. 12,036.20$       12,036.20$            

17 LS 1 Water service 2,750.00$         2,750.00$              

18 LS 1 Sewer service 2,750.00$         2,750.00$              

19 SF 6,785 Concrete paving 13.38$              90,783.30$            

20 SF 21,300 Aggregate paving 7.18$                152,934.00$          

21 LS 1 Scale foundations and ramps 86,042.00$       86,042.00$            

22 LS 1 Scales 158,035.90$     158,035.90$          

23 LS 1 Scale catwalks. 15,070.00$       15,070.00$            

24 LS 1 Scale house 126,380.10$     126,380.10$          

25 LS 1 Chain link fence and gates 38,500.00$       38,500.00$            

26 EA 8 Pipe bollards 1,210.00$         9,680.00$              

27 LS 1 K rails 27,500.00$       27,500.00$            

28 EA 2 FODS 5,500.00$         11,000.00$            

29 AC 0.5 Seeding 18,440.00$       9,220.00$              

1,180,224.00$       Total Bid
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